)

Appropriations for General Government Services.

B.—28.

CLASS I.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS-—continued.

Item.

10
11
12

13
14

15

16 -

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43

44
45
46

47

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENTS—continued.

VOTE No. 8-—continued.
CoLoNIAL SECRETARY'S OFPICE—Ccontinued.
Canterbury—
Clerk (6 months, at £150)
Westland—
Record Clerk (6 months, at £130)
Otago—
Clerk (6 months, at £300)

TREASURY—

Secretary to the Treasury, also Receiver and
Paymaster-General

Accountant to the Treasury (also Secretary
to Commissioners of Public Debts Sinking
Funds £50)

Confidential Clerk to Treasm'y (a,lso Secretary
to Cabinet £50, and Secretaxy to Premler)

First Clerk, Accountant's Office

Second Clerk ditto

Chief Clerk, Record Office

Clerk, ditto

Clerk for Loan Accounts

Chief Clerk, Receiver-Gteneral’s  Branch

5 Clerks, 2 at £215, 1 at £200,1 at £190,
at £180 .

Clerk ...

Chief Clerk and Cashler, Paymaster-(}eneral’
Branch (also Auditor of Courts of Law
Trust Fund Accounts and Lunatics’ Estate
Accounts, Wellmgton, £12 125)

Clerk

Clerk

Olerk ...

Clerk (also £20 Impenal Penswns)

3 Clerks at £200

5 Clerks, 1 at £175, 2 at £165, 2 at £160 ...

5 Clerks, 3 at £150, 2 at £125 ...

2 Cadets, 1 at £95, 1 at £80

Extra Clerical Assistance

Contingencies

Avprr OFrFicE—
Chief Clerk
Clerk ...
Clerk (London)
2 Clerks at £275 ...
9 Clerks (2 at £250, 4 at £225, 3 at £175)...
Cadet ...
Clerk in Railway Audit Department
Second Clerk
Extra Clerical Assistance

Recistey oF MARRIAGES, AND BIBTHS,
DEeaTrS, &C.—
Registrar-General ...
Chief Clerk
4 Clerks (1 at £25O 1 at £190 1 at £185 1
at £175)
Extra Clerical Assistance

1876-77.

75
65
150

o

]

(o]

d. £

2,392 10

8oo

475

400

350 -

180
275

200 -

250
360

.| 1,000

110

875
300
215
225
200
6oo
825
700
175
700
180

=] QOO0 CC =]

(=}

COCO0OO0OOCO0OO0COC0OOO

o000 0CC =}

(=2 =)

OO0 O0O0OO0CO0OO0OO0ODOCOCOQ

8,895

=]

[=]

450
350
400
550
1,925
75
300
200
300

4,550

C | OCOOQOOOO0OC

o] coooooc0eS

550
300

800
250

11,900

ol OO0 @O

ol o0 ©O



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

