CLASS I.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.				1876–77.					
	EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENTS—continued.								
			£	8.	d.	£	8.	્ d.	
	VOTE No. 3—continued.	,							
ļ	Colonial Secretary's Office—continued		ļ						
10	Clark (Compathy at C150)		75	o	0				
10	Clerk (6 months, at £150) Westland—	•••	10	U	"				
11	Record Clerk (6 months, at £130)		65	0	0				
	Otago—	•••		•					
12	Clerk (6 months, at £300)		150	0	0				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		 -						
			2,392	10	0				
	TREASURY-	1							
13	Secretary to the Treasury, also Receiver	and	800	_					
14	Paymaster-General	···	800	0	0				
7.2	Accountant to the Treasury (also Secreto Commissioners of Public Debts Sin	king.			İ				
	Funds £50)		475	0	0				
15	Confidential Clerk to Treasury (also Secre	tary			Ì				
	to Cabinet £50, and Secretary to Pren	nier)	400	0	0				
16	First Clerk, Accountant's Office		350	-	0				
17	Second Clerk, ditto		180	-	0				
18	Chief Clerk, Record Office	•••	275		0				
19	Clerk, ditto	•••	200		0				
20	Clerk for Loan Accounts	•••	250 360	0	0				
$egin{array}{c} 21 \ 22 \end{array}$	Chief Clerk, Receiver-General's Branch	 Do 1	300	U	0				
22	5 Clerks, 2 at £215, 1 at £200, 1 at £19 at £180		1,000	0	0				
23	Clerk	•••	110		0				
24	Chief Clerk and Cashier, Paymaster-Gene	ral's			ł				
	Branch (also Auditor of Courts of	Law			1				
-	Trust Fund Accounts and Lunatics' E	state			- 1				
	Accounts, Wellington, £12 12s.)		375		0				
25	Clerk		300		0				
26	Clerk	•••	215		0				
27	Clerk	•••	225 200		0				
28 29	Clerk (also £20 Imperial Pensions)	•••	600		0				
30	3 Clerks at £200 5 Clerks, 1 at £175, 2 at £165, 2 at £16	o	825		o				
31	5 Clerks, 3 at £150, 2 at £125	•	700		0				
32	2 Cadets, 1 at £95, 1 at £80		175	0	0				
33	Extra Clerical Assistance		700	0	0				
34	Contingencies		180	0	0				
	-		0.005						
			8,895	0	0				
	A O								
35	Audit Office— Chief Clerk		450	0	0				
36	Clerk	•••	350	_	0				
37	Clerk (London)		400	0	0				
38	2 Clerks at £275 \dots		550		0				
39	9 Clerks (2 at £250, 4 at £225, 3 at £17	5)	1,925		0				
4 0	Cadet		75		0				
41	Clerk in Railway Audit Department	•••	300		0				
42	Second Clerk	•••	200 300	0	ö				
43	Extra Clerical Assistance	•••	300						
			4,550	0	0				
	REGISTRY OF MARRIAGES, AND BIRTHS DEATHS, &c.—	,							
44	Registrar-General	•	550	0	0				
45	Chief Clerk		300	0	0.				
46	4 Clerks (1 at £250, 1 at £190, 1 at £1	85, 1		_					
	at £175)	•••	800	0	0				
				0					
47	Extra Clerical Assistance	•••	250	v					